
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 6C 

Week 5 Sunday, September 15, 2024 – Thursday, September 19, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
  
We are pleased to invite you to the G4-12 Boys Section Coffee Morning on Tuesday at 
10:00 AM (Gate 4). We look forward to seeing you there! 

Additionally, we are excited to share that our students will soon begin their campaigns 
and voting for Student Council positions. We wish all our candidates the very best of luck! 

Regards 
AIS Administration 
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7th 

Time 8:00-8:45 
8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday 
Saudi 

History 
Science Support Islamic English Math Library 

Monday English Math Arabic ICT Art  Islamic Support 

Tuesday Arabic Math PE Support Islamic Music Social 

Wednesday I.C. Support 
Science 

Lab 
Science English Islamic Math 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –13:00 
13:35 –

14:15 

Thursday Math English Islamic 
Activity 
Period 

English Arabic Swimming 
Saudi 

History 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science اللغة العربية 

Panel- encapsulation- 

speech- balloon 
 Mass – volume - weight  

 

Weekly Quizzes 
Subject Day Topic Page Numbers  

English Monday Vocabulary quiz 24 

Math Thursday Topic 2: Lesson 1: Understand Integers 72, 73, 74 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 S.H تابع الدرس الرابع / تأسيس الدولة السعودية الاولى 
32-34 

 
 

2 Science Lesson 2: Measuring Matter 14-15  

3 Support Science Support Class   

4 Islamic 
 (١٢-٩) ير من آيةالقرآن الكريم: حفظ: سورة التكو

 (١١-٩تلاوة: سورة الصف من آية )القرآن الكريم: 
 حفظ الآيات                   

5 English 

Vocabulary Brown Little Girl: Speaking - Developing 

Arguments Using Textual Evidence 

 

25+ppt 
Make sentences using the 

vocabulary words 

6 Math Topic 2: Lesson 1: Understand Integers 70 Page 70 (Try it!) 

7 Library Library   

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English First read- Calvin and Hobbs 27  

2 Math Topic 2: Lesson 1: Understand Integers 71  

3 Arabic 56 -55  الإستراتيجية القرائية : تصفح مجلة  

4 ICT Chapter 1 
8-9-10-

11 
 

5 Art Abstraction in Drawing   

6 Islamic الخامس أنواع الشرك التوحيد: الوحدة الثانية: الدرس 4رقم : 31ص: التقويم 30-29   

7 Support 
Narrative paragraphs- HA- Final drafts 

 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic  59 -57 ( ابنة -الوصل والقطع وهمزتا ) ابن همزتا  

2 Math Topic 2: Lesson 1: Understand Integers 72  

3 PE Reception Skill in Volleyball   

4 Support Topic 2: Lesson 1: Understand Integers   

5 Islamic  :الكبيرالرحمة بالصغير وتقدير الحديث: الوحدة الأولى: الدرس الثالث  43  

6 Music National day song   

7 Social Unit 1- Lesson 3 Countries and Constitutions  18-19  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 I.C. Roboparade Project   

2 Support 64-63الواجب المنزلي ص  64 -60  تابع همزتا الوصل والقطع  

3 Science Lab Lesson 2: Measuring Matter 16-17  

4 Science Lesson 2: Measuring Matter 18-19 Model –it page 18 

5 English Comprehension check 27-29  

6 Islamic الحكمة من مشروعية العيدالفقه: الوحدة الثانية: الدرس الثالث : 83التقويم: ص 82 .    

7 Math Topic 2: Lesson 1: Understand Integers 73  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Topic 2 :Lesson 1 :Understand Integers 74 Page 74 (42, 43) 

2 English 
Narrative writing – A time that you were proud of 

someone in your family 
NB  

3 Islamic 

١٢-٩)سورة التكوير من : تسميع الآيات: القرآن الكريم )  

+ 

١١-٩)سورة الصف من : تقويم التلاوة ) 

  

4 Thursday Activity 

5 English 
Writing – A time you were proud of someone in your 

family 
NB  

6 Arabic 66 -65  الأفعال الناسخة  

7 Swimming Belly Swimming and Back Stroke (with equipment)   

8 S.H 
 تابع الدرس الرابع / تأسيس الدولة السعودية الاولى

 

35-37 

 
 

 

 


