





	Weekly Agenda	Grade 6C	
Week 5	Sunday, September 15, 2024 – Thursday, Septem	nber 19, 2024	
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/		
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar		
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/		
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian  We are pleased to invite you to the G4-12 Boys Section Co 10:00 AM (Gate 4). We look forward to seeing you there!  Additionally, we are excited to share that our students will and voting for Student Council positions. We wish all our cane Regards  AIS Administration	soon begin their campaigns	

## **Class Timetable**

Period		1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>		4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>			7 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:0	0-8:45	8:45- 9:30	9:30- 10:15	ᆂ	10:40- 11:25	11:25- 12:10	12:10- 12:55	ak		13:30- 14:15
Sunday		audi story	Science	Support	ng Break -10:40	Islamic	English	Math	on Break -13:20	r Break -13:30	Library
Monday	Er	nglish	Math	Arabic	Morning 10:15-1	ICT	Art	Islamic	Afternoon 12:55-13	Prayer 13:20-	Support
Tuesday	Aı	rabic	Math	PE	ĭ ĭ	Support	Islamic	Music	Afte 13	P 1	Social
Wednesda	у	I.C.	Support	Science Lab		Science	English	Islamic			Math
Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	J	4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>	7 <sup>th</sup>	¥		8 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	9:20 - 10:00	g Break - 10:20	10:20 - 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 - 12:20	12:20 -13:00	on Break - 13:25	Break - 13:35	13:35 – 14:15
Thursday	Math	Englis	h Islami	Morning Break 10:00- 10:20	Activity Period	English	Arabic	Swimming	Afternoon 13:00 – 1	Prayer 13:25–	Saudi History

## **Vocabulary**

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
Panel- encapsulation- speech- balloon		Mass – volume - weight	

## **Weekly Quizzes**

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Numbers
English	Monday	Vocabulary quiz	24
Math	Thursday	Topic 2: Lesson 1: Understand Integers	72, 73, 74







## Classwork/Homework

		Sunday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	S.H	تابع الدرس الرابع / تأسيس الدولة السعودية الاولى	32-34	
2	Science	Lesson 2: Measuring Matter	14-15	
3	Support	Science Support Class		
4	Islamic	القرآن الكريم: حفظ: سورة التكوير من آية (٩-١٢) القرآن الكريم: تلاوة: سورة الصف من آية (٩-١١)		حفظ الآيات
5	English	Vocabulary Brown Little Girl: Speaking - Developing Arguments Using Textual Evidence	25+ppt	Make sentences using the vocabulary words
6	Math	Topic 2: Lesson 1: Understand Integers	70	Page 70 (Try it!)
7	Library	Library		

	Monday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	English	First read- Calvin and Hobbs	27			
2	Math	Topic 2: Lesson 1: Understand Integers	71			
3	Arabic	الإستراتيجية القرائية: تصفح مجلة	55- 56			
4	ICT	Chapter 1	8-9-10- 11			
5	Art	Abstraction in Drawing				
6	Islamic	التوحيد: الوحدة الثانية: الدرس الخامس أنواع الشرك	30-29	التقويم: ص31: رقم 4		
7	Support	Final drafts -HA -Narrative paragraphs				







	Tuesday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Arabic	همزتا الوصل والقطع وهمزتا ( ابن - ابنة(	57- 59			
2	Math	Topic 2: Lesson 1: Understand Integers	72			
3	PE	Reception Skill in Volleyball				
4	Support	Topic 2: Lesson 1: Understand Integers				
5	Islamic	الحديث: الوحدة الأولى: الدرس الثالث: الرحمة بالصغير وتقدير الكبير	43			
6	Music	National day song				
7	Social	Lesson 3 Countries and Constitutions -Unit 1	18-19			

	Wednesday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	I.C.	Roboparade Project				
2	Support	تابع همزتا الوصل والقطع	60- 64	الواجب المنزلي ص ٦٣-٢٤		
3	Science Lab	Lesson 2: Measuring Matter	16-17			
4	Science	Lesson 2: Measuring Matter	18-19	Model –it page 18		
5	English	Comprehension check	27-29			
6	Islamic	. الفقه: الوحدة الثانية: الدرس الثالث: الحكمة من مشروعية العيد	82	النقويم: ص٨٣		
7	Math	Topic 2: Lesson 1: Understand Integers	73			







		Thursday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Math	Understand Integers :Lesson 1 :Topic 2	74	Page 74 (42, 43)
2	English	Narrative writing – A time that you were proud of someone in your family	NB	
3	Islamic	(القرآن الكريم: تسميع الآيات: سورة التكوير من (٩-١٢ + (تقويم التلاوة: سورة الصف من (٩-١١		
4		Thursday Activity		
5	English	Writing – A time you were proud of someone in your family	NB	
6	Arabic	الأفعال الناسخة	65- 66	
7	Swimming	Belly Swimming and Back Stroke (with equipment)		
8	S.H	تابع الدرس الرابع / تأسيس الدولة السعودية الاولى	35-37	